Nearburg Producing Co.
Ross Ranch 22 #1
Eddy County, NM

460

928
1,104
1,586
2,058
2,529
3,028
3,187
3,658
4,158
4,633
4,760
4,885
5,135
5,473
5,972
6,472
6,639
7,139
7,268
7,520
7,782
8,100

1/2
3/4
1-1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

3/4
3/4
3/4
1-1/2
1-3/4
1-1/2

3/4
1-3/4

2-1/2
2-1/2

NWw

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

/{277é2%é:1

Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this _25th  day of

1994 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMP{ZY:_ éé%l/é7

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland
County, Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notary Public
State of Texas

Commission Explres 8-2-96




