Nearburg Producing Co. Ross Ranch 22 #1 Eddy County, NM

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

460	1/2
928	3/4
1,104	1 - 1/2
1,586	1/2
2,058	3/4
2,529	3/4
3,028	1
3,187	3/4
-	
3,658	3/4
4,158	3/4
4,633	1-1/2
4,760	1-3/4
4,885	1-1/2
5,135	1
5,473	1
5,972	3/4
6,472	2
6,639	1-3/4
7,139	2-1/2
7,268	2-1/2
7,520	2
7,782	3
8,100	2
0,200	-

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>25th</u> day of <u>October</u>, 1994, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

